
Breakfast 
7:00 AM—11:30 AM 

Mon - Fri  7AM - 2PM 

Sat 7AM - 11:AM 

Closed Sundays 

8001 US HWY 301 S. 

Riverview, FL 33569 

Phone: 813-898-0459

Create a Platter 

1 Egg  

2 Eggs  

Ham 

Bacon 

Sausage  

Grits  

Potatoes 

English Muffin 

Toast  

Corn Beef Hash 

Cereal  

Oatmeal 

Sausage Gravy  

(All Plates come with Toast or Biscuit)

Alafia Style Shrimp & Grits  

Eggs & Corn Beef Hash 

3 Pancakes or French Toast 

Eggs over Hash Browns w/  

Grilled Peppers, Onions,  & Sausage. 

Gravy & Biscuits 

Sausage & Biscuits 

Omelets 

Veggie  

Turkey Veggie 

Asparagus, Mushroom & Cheese 

Mushroom & Cheese  

Everything  

Western   

Steak & Mushroom 

Cheesy Bacon 

Ham & Cheese 

Sandwiches 

Breakfast Cuban 

Egg, Ham, & Cheese English Muffin 

Billy Breakfast Sandwich  *

$1.49

$2.99

$2.49

$2.49

$1.49

$1.49

$2.49

$1.99

$1.99

$1.49

$3.99

$3.99

$3.49

$7.49

$5.49

$6.49

$9.49

$4.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.49

$7.49

$6.99

$8.99

$7.49

$8.49

$7.49

$7.49

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

Hearty Brunch 

(Served with two eggs, Grits, or Potatoes, 

and Toast) 

Country Fried Steak 

Steak Burger (10 oz)* 

1 Pork Chop 

2 Pork Chops 

Ribeye Steak 

Fried Catfish  

Fried Cod 

$9.99

$8.99

$5.99

$11.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99

Hunter’s Brunch Shack was estab-

lished in 2022 by Hunter Giambra. 

To learn more, visit our Instagram 

and send us your photos.   

*Popular, must try!



Lunch 

Mon - Fri  7AM - 2PM 

Sat 7AM - 11:AM 

Closed Sundays 

8001 US HWY 301 S. 

Riverview, FL 33569 

Phone: 813-898-0459

Alafia Style Shrimp & Grits 

Hamburger Steak (10 oz) 

Smoked Ham 

Liver & onions 

Pork Chops 

Fried Catfish or Cod 

Country Fried Steak 

Chicken Finger Basket 

Prime Cut Rib Eye Steak 

Open Face Roast Beef 

Fried Shrimp 

Homemade Soups & Salads 

Beef Overton Salad 

(Hot Roast Beef, grilled onions, melted 

cheese, over a tossed salad) 

Tossed Salad 

Chef Salad 

Fried Chicken Salad 

Soup of the day 

Gene’s Famous Chili* 

Beverages (Free Refills) $2.49

$8.49

$1.49

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$5.99

$6.99

$8.49

$4.99

$5.49

Sandwiches 

(All sandwiches come with chips and a pickle) 

Noel’s Roast Beef & Cheese* 

Add Grilled Onions and Peppers 

Nikki’s Italian Sub 

Ham & Cheese 

Turkey 

Tuna 

Cuban 

Chick-a-dee Tammy* 

(Fried chicken breast w/mushrooms, bacon, 

cheese, lettuce, onion, mustard, & mayo) 

Fried Fish & Tartar Sauce 

Fried Chicken 

Patty Melt 

B.L.T.

Tuna Salad 

Salami & Cheese 

Grilled Cheese 

Add Bacon & Tomato 

Hunter Club

(Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Ham, Cheese, and 

tomato) 

Cheeseburger 

Add Fried and Coleslaw 

Double Cheeseburger 

Hunter Burger*(Contains Peanut Butter)

Turkey Burger 

Shrimp Po Boy 

Catfish, Cod, or Clams Po Boy 

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.49

$14.99

$8.99

$10.99

$5.49

$6.99

$6.99

$5.49

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.49

$7.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$1.99

$9.99

Fanta Orange

Root Beer

Diet Coke

Coke

Sprite

Un-sweet Tea

Sweet Tea

Lemonade

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Coffee

Hot Tea

Milk 

Chocolate
Milk




