Mon - Fri 7AM - 2PM

Sat 7AM - 11:AM

**Closed Sundays** 

8001 US HWY 301 S.

Riverview, FL 33569

Phone: 813-898-0459

# **Breakfast**

7:00 AM-11:30 AM

(All Plates come with Toast or Biscuit)

Alafia Style Shrimp & Grits	\$7.49
Eggs & Corn Beef Hash	\$5.49
3 Pancakes or French Toast	\$6.49
Eggs over Hash Browns w/	\$9.49
Grilled Peppers, Onions, & Sausage.	
Gravy & Biscuits	\$4.99
Sausage & Biscuits	\$6.99

#### **Omelets**

Veggie	\$6.99
Turkey Veggie	\$7.49
Asparagus, Mushroom & Cheese	\$7.49
Mushroom & Cheese	\$6.99
Everything	\$8.99
Western	\$7.49
Steak & Mushroom	\$8.49
Cheesy Bacon	\$7.49
Ham & Cheese	\$7.49

#### **Sandwiches**

Breakfast Cuban	\$8.99
Egg, Ham, & Cheese English Muffin	\$6.99
Rilly Breakfast Sandwich *	\$6.99

\*Popular, must try!

#### **Create a Platter**

1 Egg	\$1.49
2 Eggs	\$2.99
Ham	\$2.49
Bacon	\$2.49
Sausage	\$1.49
Grits	\$1.49
Potatoes	\$2.49
English Muffin	\$1.99
Toast	\$1.99
Corn Beef Hash	\$1.49
Cereal	\$3.99
Oatmeal	\$3.99
Sausage Gravy	\$3.49

### **Hearty Brunch**

(Served with two eggs, Grits, or Potatoes, and Toast)

Country Fried Steak	\$9.99
Steak Burger (10 oz)*	\$8.99
1 Pork Chop	\$5.99
2 Pork Chops	\$11.99
Ribeye Steak	\$12.99
Fried Catfish	\$10.99
Fried Cod	\$10.99



Hunter's Brunch Shack was established in 2022 by Hunter Giambra. To learn more, visit our Instagram and send us your photos.









Mon - Fri 7AM - 2PM

Sat 7AM - 11:AM

**Closed Sundays** 



8001 US HWY 301 S.

Riverview, FL 33569

Phone: 813-898-0459

## Lunch

#### **Sandwiches**

(All sandwiches come with chips and a pickle)

	Alafia Style Shr	imp & Grits		\$9.99	Noel's Roast Beef & Cheese*	\$8.49
	Hamburger Ste	ak (10 oz)		\$9.99	Add Grilled Onions and Peppers	\$1.49
	Smoked Ham			\$9.99	Nikki's Italian Sub	\$8.99
	Liver & onions			\$9.99	Ham & Cheese	\$8.99
	Pork Chops			\$8.99	Turkey	\$8.99
	Fried Catfish or	Cod		\$9.99	Tuna	\$8.99
	Country Fried S	iteak		\$9.99	Cuban	\$8.99
	Chicken Finger	Basket		\$8.49	Chick-a-dee Tammy*	\$7.99
	Prime Cut Rib E	Eye Steak		\$14.99	(Fried chicken breast w/mushrooms, bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, mustard, & mayo)	
	Open Face Roast Beef Fried Shrimp		\$8.99 \$10.99	Fried Fish & Tartar Sauce	\$7.99	
				Fried Chicken	\$8.99	
Hamanada Carra & Calada			Patty Melt	\$8.49		
Homemade Soups & Salads			Salaus		B.L.T.	\$7.49
Beef Overton Salad		\$7.99	Tuna Salad	\$7.99		
(Hot Roast Beef, grilled onions, melted cheese, over a tossed salad)			melted		Salami & Cheese	\$7.99
	Tossed Salad		\$5.99	Grilled Cheese	\$7.99	
Chef Salad		\$6.99	Add Bacon & Tomato	\$1.99		
	Fried Chicken Salad		\$8.49	Hunter Club	\$9.99	
	Soup of the day		\$4.99	(Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Ham, Cheese, and tomato)		
	Gene's Famous Chili*		\$5.49	Cheeseburger	\$5.49	
				Add Fried and Coleslaw		
Beverages (Free Refills)		\$2.49	Double Cheeseburger	\$6.99		
	Fanta Orange	Un-sweet Tea	Coffee		Hunter Burger*(Contains Peanut Butter)	\$6.99
	Root Beer	Sweet Tea	Hot Tea		Turkey Burger	\$5.49
	Diet Coke Coke	Lemonade Apple Juice	Milk Chocolate		Shrimp Po Boy	\$9.99
	Sprite	Orange Juice	Milk		Catfish, Cod, or Clams Po Boy	\$9.99



